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NAAC Accredited With ‘B’ Grade

2nd Provisional Merit List for Admission in the PG CBCS course of Music, July 2025- June 2026

Sl. No.

10.

1.

12.

13.

Application No.

14661790934

14637826571

14616334981

14686357399

14673306138

14610974656

14675075304

14631568064

14639261777

14656331740

14672558464

14699125890

14693161381

14651050427

14629150308

14622088149

14614244172

14692778424

14610925438

14614046365

14668926810

14651663400

14631174845

14654179623

14680050814

14642716600

14612000201

Name of the candidate
General
SACHIN KUMAR
AMIT KUMAR
BHISHM KUMAR
MD RASHID
SIDDHI KUMARI
Pankaj Kumar Yadav
SRISHTI
SHUBHRA KUMARI
RIYA KUMARI
GUNJAN KISHOR
chitranjan kumar yadav
BINEET BISHNU
PUJA KUMARI
SC
AMARJEET KUMAR
ABHISHEK KUMAR
SANT RAM
SHASHI BHUSHAN KUMAR SUMAN
HARIKESHWAR SWAMI
KARTIKESH KUMAR PASWAN
Pranita Kumari
EBC
ANKIT KUMAR
SAROVAN KUMAR
MAMTA KUMARI
PRIYANKA KUMARI
RINKU KUMARI
BC
SHIVDAT KUMAR

NILAM KUMARI

Category

General
BC
BC
General
General
BC
BC
General
General
General
BC
General

BC

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

SC

EBC
EBC
EBC
EBC

EBC

BC

BC

CollegeName

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur



14636657941

14684304714

14628066712

14617147284

RANGEELA KUMARI BC

KRISHAN Kumar Yadav BC
General Economical Weaker(EWS)

SUDHANSHU KUMAR General

RANA DABLU KUMAR SINGH General

M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur



