

**2nd Provisional Merit List for Admission in the PG CBCS course of Music, July 2025- June 2026**

Sl. No.	Application No.	Name of the candidate	Category	CollegeName
<b>General</b>				
1 .	14661790934	SACHIN KUMAR	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
2 .	14637826571	AMIT KUMAR	BC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
3 .	14616334981	BHISHM KUMAR	BC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
4 .	14686357399	MD RASHID	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
5 .	14673306138	SIDDHI KUMARI	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
6 .	14610974656	Pankaj Kumar Yadav	BC	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
7 .	14675075304	SRISHTI	BC	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
8 .	14631568064	SHUBHRA KUMARI	General	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
9 .	14639261777	RIYA KUMARI	General	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
10 .	14656331740	GUNJAN KISHOR	General	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
11 .	14672558464	chitranjan kumar yadav	BC	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
12 .	14699125890	BINEET BISHNU	General	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
13 .	14693161381	PUJA KUMARI	BC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
<b>SC</b>				
1 .	14651050427	AMARJEET KUMAR	SC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
2 .	14629150308	ABHISHEK KUMAR	SC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
3 .	14622088149	SANT RAM	SC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
4 .	14614244172	SHASHI BHUSHAN KUMAR SUMAN	SC	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
5 .	14692778424	HARIKESHWAR SWAMI	SC	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
6 .	14610925438	KARTIKESH KUMAR PASWAN	SC	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
7 .	14614046365	Pranita Kumari	SC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
<b>EBC</b>				
1 .	14668926810	ANKIT KUMAR	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
2 .	14651663400	SAROVAN KUMAR	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
3 .	14631174845	MAMTA KUMARI	EBC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
4 .	14654179623	PRIYANKA KUMARI	EBC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
5 .	14680050814	RINKU KUMARI	EBC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
<b>BC</b>				
1 .	14642716600	SHIVDAT KUMAR	BC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
2 .	14612000201	NILAM KUMARI	BC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

3 .	14636657941	RANGEELA KUMARI	BC	M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur
4 .	14684304714	KRISHAN Kumar Yadav	BC	R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah
<b>General Economical Weaker(EWS)</b>				
1 .	14628066712	SUDHANSHU KUMAR	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
2 .	14617147284	RANA DABLU KUMAR SINGH	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

Print